
अतं र  िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE 
रा ीय सदुरू सवंदेन के  /NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 

बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500  037 
 

ई- य िनिवदा सचूना 
E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

 
एनआरएससी/ य/ई-िनिवदा/2019                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2019                        दनाकं/Date:26/02/2019                                                                                                                             
                                                                       
इसरो के ई- य पोटल पर िन  ई-िनिवदाएं  उपल ध ह।    
The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of ISRO: 

संपणू िववरण के िलए  लॉग ऑन कर /For complete details  log on to  http://eprocure.isro.gov.in 
   
                                                                                                    Sd/- 

                                                                                                                       धान, य एवं भडंार/ 
                                                                                               HEAD, PURCHASE & STORES 

 

 
SL. 
NO 

 
TENDER  NUMBER 

 

 
DESCRIPTION 
                       
 

DATE  &  
TIME OF  
TENDER 
RELEASE 

 
   TENDER  
SUBMISSION   

 
MODE OF 
TENDERING 
 

01. NRSC/PUR/2018E04592-01 
PT-326 

TTC  Processor 27.02.2019 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
27.02.2019 
15:31 Hrs   
TO  
25.03.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT–  
Two part 

02. NRSC/PUR/2017E03590-02 
PT-327 

Workstations 27.02.2019 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
27.02.2019 
15:31 Hrs   
TO 
18.03.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT–  
Single part 

03. NRSC/PUR/2018E04492-01 
PT-328 

UTM for IMGEOS 
Internal Networks 

27.02.2019 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
27.02.2019 
15:31 Hrs  
TO  
25.03.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT–  
Two part 

04.  NRSC/PUR/2018E04465-01 
PT-329 

Supply & Installation of 
Rack mount Servers 

27.02.2019 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
27.02.2019 
15:31 Hrs   
TO  
25.03.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT–  
Two part 

05. NRSC/PUR/2018E04336-01 
PT-330 

S-Band up and Down 
Converters 

27.02.2019 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
27.02.2019 
15:31 Hrs   
TO  
25.03.2019  
15:30 Hrs. 

PT–  
Two part 


